
 

Bethlehem School 

2017-2018 Girls’ Middle School Basketball 

Thursday   Sept. 7  Poplar Springs  Home 4:30 

Tuesday  Sept. 12  PDL    Home 4:00 

Thursday  Sept. 14  Malone   Home 5:00  

Monday  Sept. 18  PDL    Away 4:00 

Tuesday  Sept. 19  Poplar Springs    Away 4:30 

Thursday   Sept. 21  Malone   Away 4:00 

Tuesday   Sept. 26  PDL    Away 4:00 

Thursday  Sept. 28  Bonifay   Away 5:00 

Monday  Oct. 2  PDL    Home 4:00 

Thursday  Oct. 5  Bonifay   Home 5:00 

Monday  Oct. 9  Freeport   Home 5:00 

Thursday  Oct. 12  Freeport   Away 5:00 

 

Head Coach- Mikayla Wood 


